Main Store
Description
OR
Warehouse Store
Item Number
Janine Lowe
301-279-3123
Warehous

LLC 44500
WRENCH SET HEX KEYS SHALL CONSIST OF 7
SHORT ARM TYPE KEYS (5/64" 3/32" 1/8" 5/32"
& 1/4") IN PLASTIC CASE Each 5.7 Proto
J4993
941164 W & S SUPPLY CO INC 44500
WRENCH VISE GRIP 7" JAW LOCKS WITH 2,000#
PRESSURE 7/16" JAW 1 1/8" ADJUSTMENT Each 9.8 VISE-GRIP
941194
LIBERTY LUMBER &
SUPPLY CO PIKESVILLE 44500
RAKE LAWN 22" W 48" HANDLE STEEL HEAVY
DUTY PULL TYPE SHALL HAVE TEMPERED STEEL
TEETH Each 11.99 UNION
64-430
941191 METCO SUPPLY INC 44500
RAKE GARDEN 15"W 5' HANDLE LONG
ROUNDED BOW 15 TAPERED TEETH 2 3/4"L
STEEL HEAVY DUTY SHALL BE FORGED FROM A
SINGLE STEEL BAR Each 19.2 SEYMOUR
BR-20
941209 METCO SUPPLY INC 44500
SCRAPER SIDEWALK 7" X 6" BLADE W/4 1/2'
HANDLE Each 17.3 TRUE TEMPER
16478
941251 METCO SUPPLY INC 44500
SHOVEL DIRT #2 ROUND POINT BLADE  9" X 12"
W/48" L HANDLE Each 16.95 SEYMOUR
SV-LR10
941254 METCO SUPPLY INC 44500
SHOVEL DIRT #2 SQUARE POINT BLADE 9 1/2" X
12"  W/48" L HANDLE Each 17.9 SEYMOUR
SV-LS11
941257
LIBERTY LUMBER &
SUPPLY CO PIKESVILLE 44500
SHOVEL SNOW 15" X 18" ALUMINUM ALLOY
BLADE SHALL BE RIBBED FOR STRENGTH
OVERALL HANDLE LENGTH  48" Each 19.99 TRUE TEMPER
1641000
51"
HANDLE
528134 W & S SUPPLY CO INC 44500
RASP, COMBINATION RASP & FILE; "4-IN-HAND
(SHOE RASP)". APPROX. 7/8" X 9/32"; 8" L Each 8.7 NICHOLSON
18924N
528200 W & S SUPPLY CO INC 44500 SQUARE STEEL 12" X 7" Each 3.85 EMPIRE 45-912
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHISELS 1/8" SIZE BEVELED EDGES Each 5.83 IRWIN
M44418N GRAINGER
23Z259
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHISELS 1/2" SIZE BEVELED EDGES Each 6.4 STANLEY
16-308 GRAINGER
6AUH1
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHISELS 3/4" SIZE BEVELED EDGES Each 7.1 STANLEY
16-312  GRAINGER
6AUH2
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHISELS 6 BASIC TOOLS SET FOR CARVING Set 52.58 IRWIN MARPLES
M444586N GRAINGER
2VU90
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHUCK KEYS KO JACOBS Each 5.12 JACOBS
3627 GRAINGER
4YP25
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHUCK KEYS K1 Each 2.73 JACOBS
3641 GRAINGER
3L984
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHUCK KEYS K2 Each 3.45 JACOBS
3649 GRAINGER
4YP25
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHUCK KEYS K3 Each 4.13 JACOBS
3651 GRAINGER
3L986
0 W. W. GRAINGER INC 44500 CHUCK KEYS K4 Each 7.76 JACOBS
3655 GRAINGER